CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	16 110	. TITLE		DA	TE		
(This space for							
Signed X Now	man	Title Petroleum Engineer		Dat	Date December 5, 1969		
I hereby certify that the informat		olete to the best of my kn	owledge and belief.				
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE P	PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR	PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON	PRESENT PRODU	CTIVE ZONE AND	PROPOSED NEW PRODUC	
						MST. 3	
		EXPIRES			OIL		
		=valace Z	March 11, 197	ll-	(D.	·J	
		DRILLI	OF COMMENCED,	N			
			PROVAL VALID DO DAYS UNLESS			•	
			THE VALID			•	
	d oil for open he						
Propose to	drill to Lower 1	Hospah, set cas:	ing in top of s	and, and	drill in ι	ısing	
	•		•	•	'		
						- 	
12-3/4" 7-7/8"	8-5/8" 5-1/2"	24# 14.0#	60' 1650'		+2%CaCl. Circulate +2%CaCl. 700'		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		· -		EST. TOP	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM	,			
See C-102	B	lanket	Young Drilling	uo.	December	9, 1969	
21. Elevations (Show whether D	1		B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx. Dat	e Work will start	
			1650 l	9A. Formation Lower H	II	Rotory or C.T. Rotary	
				M	cKinley		
		E OF SEC.	VP. 17N RGE. 9W		2. County	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
	Cauth	1	, 17N _{RGF} 9W				
	TER P LOC		ET FROM THEEast	LINE	William Ingham	Tower paid	
3. Address of Operator 8520 Crownhill Boulevard, San Antonio, Texas 78209					10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat South Hospah-Lower Sand		
Tesoro Petroleum	m Corporation				. well 146.		
OIL XX GAS WELL 2. Name of Operator	OTHER	SINGLE X MULTIPLE ZONE			Santa Fe R.R. "A"		
b. Type of Well	<u>X</u>]	DEEPEN PLUG BACK			8, Farm or Lease Name		
1a. Type of Work			-		Unit Agreemen	t Name	
APPLICATI	ON FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK				
OPERATOR	<u>′ </u>				mm		
LAND OFFICE				.5.	. State Oil & Ga		
	2			5	A. Indicate Types	e of Lease	
SANTA FE	/ -			Re	evised 1-1-65 3	0-031-2013	
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	EVATION COMMISSION	Fo	rm C-101		
NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	3						

Form C-182 Supersedes G-128 Effective 1-1-65

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Well No. Lease Operator Santa Fe Railroad TESORO PETROLEUM CORPORATION Township Section Unit Letter McKinley 9 West 17 North Actual Footage Location of Well: East line line and 1300 feet from the South feet from the Dedicated Acreages Pool Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Joant Lower Sand Hospah 6992 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership the s to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all ownership onsoli-DEC 11 1969 dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ DIST. 3 If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Sec NEW I herapy certify that the swell location shown on this plat was pletted from field notes of actual surveys made by me er under my supervision, and that the some is true and correct to krawledge and belief. $\mathfrak{D}_{\mathrm{GUD}}$ itte Date Surveyed December 5. 1969 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 3602